Tattingstone Parish Council Asset Register

as at 31 March 2021

Item

Bus shelter

Bus shelter

Bus Shelter

Parish Notice board
Parish Notice Board
Parish Notice Board
Parish Notice Board
Parish Notice Board
Village Sign

Village information Sign
2 Street lights

2 Street Lights

3 Grit bins

1 Grit Bin

1 Grit bin

1 Grit bin

1 Grit bin

4 Litter bins

4 Dog Bins

1 Dog Bin

Playing field

Brick built pavilion
Wooden storage pavilion
2 sets swings

seesaw

Roundabout

2 climbing frames

2 spring loaded mobiles
3 play mushrooms
Sunken tyres

LOCATION

The Wheatsheaf
Church

White Horse

The Wheatsheaf
The White Horse
Church

Church

The Wheatsheaf
Opposite Church
Opposite Church
Glebe Close
Lemon’s Hill Bridge
Church Road
Wheatsheaf
Lemon’s Hill Bridge
Lemon’s Hill Bridge
White Horse
Various

Various

Church Rd

Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field

Bought or
donated

Bought
Bought
Bought
Bought
Bought
Bought
Bought
Bought
Bought
Bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought

bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought

Keeper and use
All for use of the

Year
acquired |value

Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Parish Council
Held in trust
Playing fields
Playing fields
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field
Playing field

1990
1990
2018
1995
1995
1995
2020
2020
2000
2014
1970
1980
2009
2017
2009
2016
2009
1990
2000
2020
1946
1977
1960

1,635
1,730
2,515
462
435
462

1,500
2,200
600
600
210
62
105
62
105
440
400

0
40,500
1,100

58
58

71

462

462

Opening ' Acquired in | Disposal in | Year end
Value

1,635
1,730
2,515
0

435

0

58

58
1,500
2,200
600
600
210
62
105
62
105
440
400
71

40,500
1,100

O 0O 0O 00 oo



Picnic table

Total asset value of play
Telephone Kiosk

Bench

Street sign

Lap top computer
Benches

Speed Indicator Devise

Totals

Total for year

Playing field

White Horse

Opposite church

The Heath

Parish Clerk

Playing Field
Tattinstone Speedwatch

£79,043

bought

bought
bought
bought
bought
bought
bought

Parish Council
Parish plan

Parish council
Parish council
Parish Council
Parish Council

2009
2017
2008
2015
2017
2019
2020

0

19,871 19,871
1 1

120 120

98 98

333 333
839 839
3,395 3,395
79,780 187 924 79,043



